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THE COLLECTION
SEAMLESSLY CREATES
AN AMBIANCE OF
STYLE & GRACE
EMBELL™T 2

ATFELY
K

Hits Of

C Galika

3 =01 =




Yoy

~6108~




o
b————
.u_...%%u?.:o..omqr}

a0







" Hits Of

- Gulika




ALY

Hits Of

Gulika

DESIGN NO.

6101

6102

6108

6109

6110

DESCRIPTION

~ TOP ~

PURE MUSLIN SILK DIGITAL
PRINT WITH HAND WORK

~ BOTTOM ~

PURE SANTOON [SOLID COLOUR |
WITH PRINT LACE WORK

~ DUPATTA ~

PURE MUSLIN DIGITAL PRINT
WITH HANGINGS

PRICE: 1545/-

TOTAL PIECES : 05

TOTAL AMOUNT : 7,725/- + GST

www.jayvijayprints.com
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